
LOT 17
IN OR 1245/968
PALM BLUFF SUB PB 6/6-7

MAHONEY RICHARD C
96158 PALM BLUFF DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-560P-0017-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4023.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
4

436,478
18,243

130,000
584,721
288,046
296,675

HX HB WR 55,000
241,675
584,721

0

545,925

1245/0968 7/14/2004 WD Q I 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEARDON JOHN A & CHER

MAHONEY RICHARD C &

0902/0926 10/07/1999 WD Q I 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEAVER W DUANE & MARY

MEARDON JOHN A & CH
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R1708054 REPAIR/RRF 18,000 12/01/2017

974234 XFOB 0 10/01/1997

974021 SWIM POOL 12,000 06/01/1997

973706 NEW CONSTR 140,000 03/01/1997

2005HX Base Yr

96158 PALM BLUFF DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,064 109.1580 163.74 501,699 1997 1997 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2408

BAS 2,408 100 2,408 343,029

FGR 910 55 500 71,227

FOP 124 30 37 5,270

FOP 398 30 119 16,952

3,840 3,064 436,478

FOP=[YR=1997] W33N14W8BAS=[YR=1997] W28 S36 FGR=[YR=1997] S44
E14 N2 E7 N42 W21$ E21 S15 E14 FOP=[YR=1997] S8 E12 N6 W2 N6
W8 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E8 S6 E12 S3 E3 S2 E6 N2 E3 N36 W16 S2 W7 S3
W10 N8 W8 N17 $ S17 E8 S8 E10 N3 E7 N2 E16 N6$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 80 1,600

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,577.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 73 7,525

3 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 478.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 1997 1997 3 73 2,530

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 12 22 264.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 4,488

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 20 30 600.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 1997 1997 3 20 2,100

18,243

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


